NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2025 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 40

National Champions

DORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YE

BENTLEYVILLE, PA
OGOREUC, JACK
PALFREY, MAGGIE
JENKINS, HUNTER
WELTER, NATALIE

2281 A 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaque
580
584
567
550

Award Winners - by Category

SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

PALMYRA, PA
LYONS, IAN
MCCOQY, EMMA
MUNLEY, KIRSTIN
RIDINGER, AIMEE

WALLINGFORD, CT
JOSE, ALINA
ROWOLD, MICHAELA
FEENEY, NEILA
THOMAS, PRISHA

SPOKANE JRC GOLD

COLBERT, WA
GELLER, KAYLEE
FITZPATRICK, SPENCER
BREEDEN, ENSLEY
KREBS, TANNER

COG COB BRATS

GREENWICH, CT
HILGENBERG, BENNETT
BERNIER, KATHERINE
MILLER, KATERI
TALBOTT, HANNAH

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place

5/28/2025 22:24:46

MACUNGIE, PA
BRENNER, ZACHARY
WALL, JACKSON
DIXON, CHARLES
MASTERS, JAXON

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GREEN

BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD DETERMINED [

ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

2212 - 40 4 Gold Tone Medals

558 - 9
554 - 13
552 - 7
548 - 11

4 Silver Tone Medals

2166

508
544
549
565

4 Bronze Tone Medals

2148

526
533
541
548

4 Bronze Tone Medals

2118

492
534
546
546

2116 - 34 4 Gold Tone Medals

543 - 8
545 - 10
551 - 11
477 - 5

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2nd Place

3rd Place

BISMARCK/MANDAN GOLD
BISMARCK, ND

HARPER, TRAVIS
MALMEDAL, CADY
ANTON, TESSA
MCCANN, JAKE

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GOLD
PALMYRA, PA

VICKROQOY, NATHAN

MILLER, ISABELLA

GOFF, ABBEY

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH

2100 4 Silver Tone Medals

505
524
532
539

1989 - 30 4 Bronze Tone Medals

503 - 6
508 - 7
428 - 5
550 - 12

Team Rankings by Category 40 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR

1. 2281
580 UN
584 UN
567 EX
550 MA

2. 2212 - 40

558 - 9 UN
554 - 13 UN
552 - 7 UN
548 - 11 MK
3. 2166
508 MK
544 MK
549 MK
565 UN
4. 2148
526 SS
533 EX
541 EX
548 MA
5. 2118
492 UN
534 UN
546 UN
546 SS

21 - Entries

DORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YELLOWS JUNIOR

OGOREUC, JACK

PALFREY, MAGGIE
JENKINS, HUNTER
WELTER, NATALIE

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GREEN
LYONS, IAN
MCCOQY, EMMA
MUNLEY, KIRSTIN
RIDINGER, AIMEE

JUNIOR

BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD DETERMINED DIVAS JUNIOR

JOSE, ALINA
ROWOLD, MICHAELA
FEENEY, NEILA
THOMAS, PRISHA

SPOKANE JRC GOLD
GELLER, KAYLEE
FITZPATRICK, SPENCER
BREEDEN, ENSLEY
KREBS, TANNER

COG COB BRATS
HILGENBERG, BENNETT
BERNIER, KATHERINE
MILLER, KATERI
TALBOTT, HANNAH

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 40 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR

6. 2049 - 35
483
497 - 8
525 - 12
544 - 15

7. 2019
484
486
512
537

8. 2009
495
497
506
511

9. 2002
493
498
523
488

10. 1979
458
464
526
531

n". 1974
542 - 5
515 - 8
483 - 5
434 - 4

12. 1955
427
508
508
512

13. 1917
463
476
487
491

14. 1876
485 - 5
543 - 9
464 - 4
384 - 1

SS
EX

UN
UN

UN
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
MK

SS
MK

MK

MK
MK

MK
MK
UN

UN

MK
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

MK

MK
UN

MRCA1
SEMRAYV, LUKE
SZYDEL, MAGGIE
KISELICKA, SHANE
KISELICKA, EMILY

WMA TITANS
LEE, YEJUN
OKUMA, YUKA
CHOI, JULIA
VENKAT, VAISHNAVI

SUFFIELD SNIPERS - NO SNIPING
FANG, ZEHAN
QUINBY, ABIGAIL
LI, JAMES
HU, XINWEN

BONNERS FERRY IDAHO JR RIFLE CLUB
TYE, WREN
WENZEL, ILENA
COMER, KYALYNN
SARTELL, PAIGE

SPOKANE JRC SILVER
GREIF, JACKSON
KENNEDY, SILAS
CHRISTIAN, MORGAN
FRIZZELL, COLE

FGV COUGARS I
OSMON, SAVANNAH
NEUSCHELER, ANDREW
LUTZ, RILEY
HOAGLAND, PARKER

SANDPOINT IDAHO HOT SHOTS
HICKS, BLAKE
LOWMAN, EMMETT
RASOR, ALORA
WHITE, ETHNEE

SUFFIELD - SHOT IN THE DARK
JANEVATHANAVITYA, MILLY
LIU, JIANXING
YAN, KRISTIAN
WANG, ZHINAN

NILES EAGLES
VENNETTE, JONATHAN
GARITO, SOPHIA
CAMPOS, ANNABELLE
BELL, JAXSON

21 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 40 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR

15. 1832 - 1
529
478

396 - 1
429

16. 1805
439
445
454
467

17. 1796
465
441
393
497

18. 1700
391
426
438
445

19. 1535 - 20
199
346 - 4
520 - 11
470 - 5

20. 1147
289

424 - 5

434 - 1

21. 680
163
167
172
178

UN
UN

UN
UN
MK

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN

UN

MK
MK

MK
MA

UN

UN
UN

X-MEN |
HELDEBRANT, DONAR
MAURER, GRIGG
OLSEN, FIONA
SMITH, MARCOS

GRASSO TECH EAGLES
GURCHIK, LOGAN
BROWN, KANANI
TROTOCHAUD, AARON
BEATTIE, CHASE

COOL AMIGOS
RUSSELL, ABBIGALE
BUBEL, DEVIN
MCPHEE, HARRISON
KIDDER, MORGAN

NEW HAVEN GOLD
LENOX, DANIEL
LEE, HARAM
JANUSZEWSKI, COLE
CLAVATON, MIKO

DEPERE SPORTSMANS CLUB JUNIORS
NEJEDLO, LIAM
KLEMM, WYATT
BEHNKE, ANNA
HOCK, RACHEL

FGBV COUGARS Il
KITZMILLER, LOGAN
RUPERT, PADEN
BELT, KALEB

VINAL YELLOW
SANTANGELO, ISAAC
LAYMAN, JAYSON
VECCHITTO, KEIRA
VAN JEUNE, PETER

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1. 2116 - 34
543 - 8
545 - 10
551 - 11
477 - 5

2. 2100
505
524
532
539

MK
MK
UN

MK
SS
SS

ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS
BRENNER, ZACHARY
WALL, JACKSON
DIXON, CHARLES
MASTERS, JAXON

BISMARCK/MANDAN GOLD
HARPER, TRAVIS
MALMEDAL, CADY
ANTON, TESSA
MCCANN, JAKE

21 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

19 - Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 40 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

3. 1989 - 30 PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GOLD
503 - 6 UN VICKROY, NATHAN
508 - 7 UN MILLER, ISABELLA
428 - 5 UN GOFF, ABBEY
550 - 12 UN YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH
4. 1967 PICKLES
431 UN WANGRYCHT, BRYCE
465 UN NEWTON, SHERYL
511 UN MARTIN, TEMPERANCE
560 MK YANG, SOPHIE
5. 1876 BLUE TRAIL RANGE SILVER GUNPOWDER GALS
418 UN WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS
464 UN JOSE, SERAH
490 MK HORNING, EMILY
504 MK BAKLE, ABIGAIL
6. 1852 INDIANA COUNTY JUNIOR MARKSMANSHIP TRAINING UNIT
520 MK STANLEY, BLAKE
502 UN STEELE, COOPER
345 UN MILLER, AURORA
485 UN SHUMAKER, WESLEY
7. 1782 PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL PIRATES
409 UN SEARS, AMELIA
446 UN ACETO, ALEXANDER
452 UN FOROSTOSKI, JESSE
475 UN SILVA, BRADY
8. 1768 BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE OLYMPIC FAST TRACKERS
418 UN RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN
421 UN PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY
453 UN REILLY, MAKENZIE
476 UN BORNER, KENDAL
9. 1754 VINAL GOLD
426 MK DEMATTEO, LUCAS
430 MK ORLICH, NATALIE
441 UN KARBER, ALEXANDER
457 MK CROSS, ADAM
10. 1670 NEW HAVEN SILVER
356 UN IMRAN, MOQUDDAS
393 UN SINGH, ANSHIKA
448 UN DARIA, FRANCESCO
473 UN FITZGERALD, TYLER
1. 1660 - 11 MRC2
507 - 5 MK SZYDEL, ISIAH
371 - 4 MK COOLEY, BENTLEY
385 - 1 UN HARTL, AUTUMN
397 - 1 MK NUERNBERGER, OLIVER

19 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 40 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

12.

1611
491
384
405
331

1545
529
442
279
295

1488
360
366
378
384

1360
290
347
350
373

1279
287
289
329
374

1222 - 2
202
431 - 2
291
298

956
235
260
461

860
180
184
206
290

MK
UN

MK
MK

UN
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

MK
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

UN

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
CHRISTIE, TEDDY
HAISS, SEAN
JOLER, DANIEL
BROOKS, BAXTER

CAPITAL CITY MAJESTIC EAGLES
BOLITHO, SILAS
BICKFORD, WILLIAM
TREVINO, GRACE
GROSSJEAN, BRUCE

BLUE TRAIL RANGE TRAIL BLAZERS
KAMINSKI, MASON
HOFFMAN, WYATT
PARADISO, DOMINIC
HORNING, ELI

VINAL SILVER
PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER
MARTINS, JENNA
WOODWARD, LILIEN
MILLER, AYDAN

BLUE TRAIL RANGE BULLSEYE BUSTERS
BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE
HICKS, DAVID
BENGTSON, DAVID
MCCASLIN, NOAH

X-MEN II
KELLEY, DECLAN
FIELDS, JAKE
RIVERARIV, TRE
SHARMA, KIERAN

VINAL BRONZE
DANIELS, DARIO
CARDOSO, KIARA
SCALIA, HAILEY

VINAL BLUE
CINQUE, AALIYAH
PERONE, GIOVANNI
BOWE, AYDEN
EVANS, JORDAN

19 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



2281
580
584
567
550

2212 - 40
558 - 9
554 - 13
562 - 7
548 - 11

2166
508
544
549
565

2148
526
533
541
548

2118
492
534
546
546

2116 - 34
543 - 8
545 - 10
551 - 11
477 - 5

2100
505
524
532
539

2049 - 35
483
497 - 8
525 - 12
544 - 15

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
EX
MA

UN
UN
UN
MK

MK
MK
MK
UN

SS
EX
EX
MA

UN
UN
UN
SS

MK
MK
SS
SS

National Ranking - All Teams

DORMONT-MT LEBANON JRC MELLOW YELLOWS

OGOREUC, JACK

PALFREY, MAGGIE
JENKINS, HUNTER
WELTER, NATALIE

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GREEN

LYONS, IAN
MCCOY, EMMA
MUNLEY, KIRSTIN
RIDINGER, AIMEE

BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD DETERMINED DIVAS

JOSE, ALINA
ROWOLD, MICHAELA
FEENEY, NEILA
THOMAS, PRISHA

SPOKANE JRC GOLD

GELLER, KAYLEE
FITZPATRICK, SPENCER
BREEDEN, ENSLEY
KREBS, TANNER

COG COB BRATS

HILGENBERG, BENNETT
BERNIER, KATHERINE
MILLER, KATERI
TALBOTT, HANNAH

ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

BRENNER, ZACHARY
WALL, JACKSON
DIXON, CHARLES
MASTERS, JAXON

BISMARCK/MANDAN GOLD

HARPER, TRAVIS
MALMEDAL, CADY
ANTON, TESSA
MCCANN, JAKE

MRC1

SEMRAV, LUKE
SZYDEL, MAGGIE
KISELICKA, SHANE
KISELICKA, EMILY

40 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

2019
484
486
512
537

2009
495
497
506
511

2002
493
498
523
488

1989 - 30
503 - 6
508 - 7
428 - 5
550 - 12

1979
458
464
526
531

1974
542 - 5
515 - 8
483 - 5
434 - 4

1967
431
465
511
560

1955
427
508
508
512

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
MK
SS
MK

UN
UN
UN
UN

MK
UN
MK
MK

MK
MK
MK
UN

UN
UN
UN
MK

UN
MK
MK
UN

National Ranking - All Teams

WMA TITANS

LEE, YEJUN
OKUMA, YUKA
CHOI, JULIA
VENKAT, VAISHNAVI

SUFFIELD SNIPERS - NO SNIPING

FANG, ZEHAN
QUINBY, ABIGAIL
LI, JAMES

HU, XINWEN

BONNERS FERRY IDAHO JR RIFLE CLUB

TYE, WREN
WENZEL, ILENA
COMER, KYALYNN
SARTELL, PAIGE

PALMYRA JR. RIFLE TEAM GOLD

VICKROY, NATHAN

MILLER, ISABELLA

GOFF, ABBEY

YOUNG, SARAH ELIZABETH

SPOKANE JRC SILVER

GREIF, JACKSON
KENNEDY, SILAS
CHRISTIAN, MORGAN
FRIZZELL, COLE

FGV COUGARS |

OSMON, SAVANNAH
NEUSCHELER, ANDREW
LUTZ, RILEY
HOAGLAND, PARKER

PICKLES

WANGRYCHT, BRYCE
NEWTON, SHERYL
MARTIN, TEMPERANCE
YANG, SOPHIE

SANDPOINT IDAHO HOT SHOTS

HICKS, BLAKE
LOWMAN, EMMETT
RASOR, ALORA
WHITE, ETHNEE

40 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



17.

18.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

1917
463
476
487
491

1876
418
464
490
504

1876
485 - 5
543 - 9
464 - 4
384 - 1

1852
520
502
345
485

1832 - 1
529
478

396 - 1
429

1805
439
445
454
467

1796
465
441
393
497

1782
409
446
452
475

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
MK
MK

MK
MK
MK
UN

MK
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
MK

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

National Ranking - All Teams

SUFFIELD - SHOT IN THE DARK
JANEVATHANAVITYA, MILLY
LIU, JIANXING
YAN, KRISTIAN
WANG, ZHINAN

BLUE TRAIL RANGE SILVER GUNPOWDER GALS
WESSON, ELIZABETH CHAMBERS
JOSE, SERAH
HORNING, EMILY
BAKLE, ABIGAIL

NILES EAGLES
VENNETTE, JONATHAN
GARITO, SOPHIA
CAMPOS, ANNABELLE
BELL, JAXSON

INDIANA COUNTY JUNIOR MARKSMANSHIP TRAINING UNIT
STANLEY, BLAKE
STEELE, COOPER
MILLER, AURORA
SHUMAKER, WESLEY

X-MEN |
HELDEBRANT, DONAR
MAURER, GRIGG
OLSEN, FIONA
SMITH, MARCOS

GRASSO TECH EAGLES
GURCHIK, LOGAN
BROWN, KANANI
TROTOCHAUD, AARON
BEATTIE, CHASE

COOL AMIGOS
RUSSELL, ABBIGALE
BUBEL, DEVIN
MCPHEE, HARRISON
KIDDER, MORGAN

PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL PIRATES
SEARS, AMELIA
ACETO, ALEXANDER
FOROSTOSKI, JESSE
SILVA, BRADY

40 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

1768
418
421
453
476

1754
426
430
441
457

1700
391
426
438
445

1670
356
393
448
473

1660 - 11
507 - 5
371 - 4
385 - 1
397 - 1

1611
491
384
405
331

1545
529
442
279
295

1535 - 20
199
346 - 4
520 - 11
470 - 5

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
UN
UN

MK
MK
UN
MK

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

MK
MK
UN
MK

MK
UN
MK
UN

MK
MK
UN
UN

UN
UN
MK
MK

National Ranking - All Teams

BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE OLYMPIC FAST TRACKERS
RAJARAJAN, PRAHALADHAN
PARADISO, JOSEPH JOEY
REILLY, MAKENZIE
BORNER, KENDAL

VINAL GOLD
DEMATTEO, LUCAS
ORLICH, NATALIE
KARBER, ALEXANDER
CROSS, ADAM

NEW HAVEN GOLD
LENOX, DANIEL
LEE, HARAM
JANUSZEWSKI, COLE
CLAVATON, MIKO

NEW HAVEN SILVER
IMRAN, MOQUDDAS
SINGH, ANSHIKA
DARIA, FRANCESCO
FITZGERALD, TYLER

MRC2
SZYDEL, ISIAH
COOLEY, BENTLEY
HARTL, AUTUMN
NUERNBERGER, OLIVER

CAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
CHRISTIE, TEDDY
HAISS, SEAN
JOLER, DANIEL
BROOKS, BAXTER

CAPITAL CITY MAJESTIC EAGLES
BOLITHO, SILAS
BICKFORD, WILLIAM
TREVINO, GRACE
GROSSJEAN, BRUCE

DEPERE SPORTSMANS CLUB JUNIORS
NEJEDLO, LIAM
KLEMM, WYATT
BEHNKE, ANNA
HOCK, RACHEL

40 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



33.

34.

35.

36.

38.

39.

40.

1488
360
366
378
384

1360
290
347
350
373

1279
287
289
329
374

1222 - 2
202
431 - 2
291
298

1147
289
424 - 5
434 - 1

956
235
260
461

860
180
184
206
290

680
163
167
172
178

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
MK
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
MK
MA

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

National Ranking - All Teams

BLUE TRAIL RANGE TRAIL BLAZERS
KAMINSKI, MASON
HOFFMAN, WYATT
PARADISO, DOMINIC
HORNING, ELI

VINAL SILVER
PELLETIER-GATES, HUNTER
MARTINS, JENNA
WOODWARD, LILIEN
MILLER, AYDAN

BLUE TRAIL RANGE BULLSEYE BUSTERS
BRANSCOMBE, JOELLE
HICKS, DAVID
BENGTSON, DAVID
MCCASLIN, NOAH

X-MEN II
KELLEY, DECLAN
FIELDS, JAKE
RIVERARIV, TRE
SHARMA, KIERAN

FGBV COUGARS II
KITZMILLER, LOGAN
RUPERT, PADEN
BELT, KALEB

VINAL BRONZE
DANIELS, DARIO
CARDOSO, KIARA
SCALIA, HAILEY

VINAL BLUE
CINQUE, AALIYAH
PERONE, GIOVANNI
BOWE, AYDEN
EVANS, JORDAN

VINAL YELLOW
SANTANGELO, ISAAC
LAYMAN, JAYSON
VECCHITTO, KEIRA
VAN JEUNE, PETER

40 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



